



TONG LUCK AUTO PTE LTD

160 SIN MING DRIVE #07-01/06 SIN MING AUTOCITY, SINGAPORE 575722

Tel: 6250 0088 Fax: 6250 5545

Email: operation@tlauto.com.sg

GST No: 201700521W UEN No: 201700521W

PAGE: 1

M/S : DAIMLER FLEET MANAGEMENT S'PORE PTE LTD

1 GATEWAY DRIVE
#15-08 WESTGATE TOWER
SINGAPORE 608531

TEL : 6849 8118

FAX :

ATTN : ACCOUNTS DEPT

ESTIMATE

NO : QUOT202209-000003(00)

DATE : 01/09/2022

POLICY NO : 999995580

VEH REG NO : GBK1569M

MAKE/MODEL : MERCEDES BENZ VITO 114 CDI

PANEL VAN LONG AT ABS 5DR

CHASSIS NO : WDF44760323596929

ENGINE NO : 65195035068888

REG. DATE : 2019

YOUR REF NO : XD8158X

CLAIM TYPE : THIRD PARTY

TP INS. CO. : CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE

ACCIDENT DATE : 22/08/2022

TP VEH REG NO : XD8158X

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No : GBK1569M

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
		S\$	S\$
NET PRICE 1670			
1 Bonnet	1	1,670.00	1,670.00
2 Bonnet lock	1	138.00	138.00
3 Bonnet hinge - RH / LH	2	86.00	172.00
4 Front grille centre logo	1	158.00	158.00
5 Brace panel	1	98.00	98.00
6 Headlamp assy - RH / LH	2	780.00	1,560.00
7 Support Panel	1	420.00	420.00
8 Support panel top bracket -- RH / LH	2	24.00	48.00
9 Support panel top garnish	1	76.00	76.00
10 Front bumper	1	870.00	870.00
11 Front bumper reinforcement	1	720.00	720.00
12 Front bumper side retainer -- RH / LH	2	74.00	148.00
13 Air-con condenser	1	650.00	650.00
14 Air-con condenser frame	1	120.00	120.00
			6,848.00
		Less 10%	684.80
			6,163.20
LABOUR			
15 To remove and refit air-con condenser, radiator and fan on gas	1	150.00	150.00
16 To panel beat and straighten front fender, front chassis frame, including replacement of parts and realign where necessary, to refit and adjust the same	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
17 To check and rectify wiring system	1	80.00	80.00
18 To putty and spray paint on affected areas	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
19 To reset and reprogram headlamp fault code	1	350.00	350.00
20 To apply rust proofing on replaced and repaired panels	1	120.00	120.00
21 To supply and paste decal on bonnet	1	400.00	400.00
			3,100.00

TOTAL S\$ 9,263.20

ADD GST @ 7% 648.42

GRAND TOTAL S\$ 9,911.62

SINGAPORE DOLLAR NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED ELEVEN AND CENTS SIXTY-TWO ONLY